Climate Control
Electromechanical
Filtration
Fluid & Gas Handling
Hydraulics
Process Control
Sealing & Shielding

Body
Material
51 Series How to Order
Inlet
Type
Inlet
Size
8 MTS
Outlet
Type
Outlet
Size
10 B
     Seal
Material
SG
Seal Material
NACE
MR0175
A B C D E F G H
A
B
CE Inlet/Outlet Type DF G
H NACE MR0175
5113:
3 psig
cracking pressure
5103:
1/3 psig
cracking pressure
5101:
1 psig
cracking pressure
5110: 10 psig
cracking pressure
5125:
25 psig
cracking pressure
Buna NB
NeopreneN
E
KalrezZ
Ethylene
Propylene
Standard  with FKM
Fluorocarb
51 Series
Flow Data at 70 O OF (20C)
Air Flow
(std L/min)
Inlet
Pressure
(psig)
Cracking Pressure (psig)
1 10 25 1 10 25
5
10

     Standard thread pitch should be ignored in the ordering
number, others should be specified.
52 Series How to Order
PAGE/10
C
h
e
ck
 V
a
lv
e
s
SS 5203 FN
With NACE
MR0175
SG
Standard with no
NACE applicable
25 25 mm
24 M24 x 1.5
22 22 mm or M22 x 1.5
20 11
4" or 20 mm or
M20 x 1.5
18 18 mm
16 1" or 16 mm
14 14 mm or M14 x 1.5
12 3/4" or 12 mm
10 10 mm
8 1/2" or 8 mm
6 3/8" or 6 mm
4 1/4"
2 1/8"
Inlet/Outlet Size
Male BSPP
(for RG)
RT
FR
FP
BP
FM
MS
Male BSPT
Female BSPT
Female BSPP
(for RP)
Female ISO
(for MRP)
MX Metric Tube Fitting
FX
Fractional Tube
Fitting
Male ISO
(for MRG)
N Male NPT
FN Female NPT
Valve Series
Alloy 20A20:
304L SS4L:
304 SSS4:
316L SS6L:
Alloy C-276HC:
TitaniumTI:
BrassB:
Alloy 600INC:
Alloy 400M:
316 SSSS:
Body Material
Valve

     Standard thread pitch should be ignored in the ordering
number, others should be specified.
53 and 53A Series How to Order
C
h
e
ck
 V
a
lv
e
s
PAGE/17PAGE/16
C
h
e
ck
 V
a
lv
e
s
53A50:
3 to 50 psig
cracking pressure
53A03:
50 to 150 psig
cracking pressure
53A15: 150 to 350 psig
cracking pressure
53A35: 350 to 600 psig
cracking pressure
SS 5303 FN
With NACE
MR0175
SG
Standard with no
NACE applicable
25 25 mm
24 M24 x 1.5
22 22 mm or M22 x 1.5
20 11
4" or 20 mm or
M20 x 1.5
18 18 mm
16 1" or 16 mm
14 14 mm or M14 x 1.5
12 3/4" or 12 mm
10 10 mm
8 1/2" or 8 mm
6 3/8" or 6 mm
4 1/4"
2 1/8"
Inlet/Outlet Size
Male BSPP
(for RG)
RT
FR
FP
BP
FM
MS
Male BSPT
Female BSPT
Female BSPP
(for RP)
Female ISO
(for MRP)
MX Metric Tube Fitting
FX
Fractional Tube